Solar expansion tank
Cylindrical expansion tank, with membrane to max. temperature +99 °C.
Type Coll. surface area Volume Connection Item No.
SAG 18R Up to 6 m2 18 l G 3/4“ 1510040
SAG 25R Up to 10 m2 25 l G 3/4“ 1510041
SAG 33R Up to 15 m2 33 l G 3/4“ 1510042
SAG 50R* Up to 20 m2 50 l G 3/4“ 1510334
SAG 80R* Up to 30 m2 80 l R 1“ 1510044

The scope of delivery includes Bulb-tite rivets for corrugated eternit and drilling screws for installation on all sheet metal
roofs, plus sealing compound in a practical spray cartridge and installation instructions.
Type Designation Dimensions Item No.
DD-RM
Roof insertion set for
insulated solar piping Ø 20-70 mm 1410230
SOLAR ACCESSORIES
NEW
NEW
Aluminium pipe shell insulation
Mineral-wool insulation shell with mesh-reinforced aluminium foil surface coating and self-adhesive overlap, slit on one
site, not UV- or weather-resistant, length: 1 m.
Type For Cu pipe
Insulation layer
thickness
Metre/box Item No.
AL-ISO 18/22 18 mm 20 mm 42 m 1510010
AL-ISO 22/20 22 mm 20 mm 36 m 1510011
AL-ISO 22/30 22 mm 30 mm 25 m 1510013
AL-ISO 28/20 28 mm 20 mm 30 m 1510012
AL-ISO 28/30 28 mm 30 mm 18 m 1510014
AL-ISO 35/30 35 mm 30 mm 16 m 1510015
AL-ISO 42/30 42 mm 30 mm 12 m 1510016
Aluminium/polyester adhesive tape
Type Width Length Item No.
AKB 50 50 mm 100 m 1510009
So
la
r c
om
po
ne
nt
s
Pressure unit
The pressure unit allows quick testing of all hydraulic connections between the collectors for tightness.
The compact unit consists of aluminium and stainless steel manufactured parts. Suitable for all hydraulic connection sets (HAS-11 to HAS-44).
Pressure unit for module and large collectors
Set consists of: air unit with pressure gauge, quick-release fastener, DN 7.2 mm connection plug and
dummy unit with quick-release fastener.
Type Collector Corrugated pipe Copper pipe Item No.
ADE 18 FM-S/FM-W DN16 18 mm 1520003
ADE 22 FA, FI DN20 22 mm 1520004
Frost protection and heat transfer fluid
The frost protection fluid prevents frost damage in the solar system while at the same protecting against corrosion. The fluid is bio-
degradable, food safe and does not corrode the standard seal material used in heating systems. It is ASTM tested and complies with
ÖNORM, AFSSA (France) and KIWA-ATA (Netherlands).
Frost protection
For collectors with thermal standard load.
Type Designation Packaging Cold protection Item No.
FWF-K Concentrate 24 l Acc. to table 1510053
FWF-F Ready-mixed to -25 °C 24 l To -25 °C 1510054
Evaporation-proof frost protection
For collectors with high thermal load due to stagnation.
Type Designation Packaging Cold protection Item No.
FWF-VSF Ready-mixed to -28 °C 24 l To -28 °C 1510055
Note: FWF-VSF must not be mixed with other heat transfer fluids or water!!
Note: Pressure testing only with air pressure.!
Filling and flushing pump
The pump allows solar systems to be filled with heat transfer fluid and flushed quickly and cleanly. The compact unit consists of a trol-
ley, 50 l container, pump and hose; max. fluid temperature +60 °C.
Type Application Item No.
FP-S 50 Up to 50 l/min 1510164
FP-S 70 Up to 70 l/min 1510165
Mix table
Concen-